
Bus times for 
Sainsbury’s
Serving Foxhole & Marldon 
Links Foxhole Road Shops, 
Marldon Road Post Office, Windmill Road, 
Shorton, Oldway Road (Richmond Court) 
Colley End Road, The Greeby’s

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024

se
rv

ic
e

Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

	 ...we’d love to hear from you!

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Call 01803 88 33 11

SB3

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
minibuses

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

About us
We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, 
a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides 
to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services 
throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and 
environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always 
happy to assist, our aim is to ‘Make your local journey easy’. 

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 
years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all 
for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of 
vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. 
We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with 
leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage 
compartment. We can provide transport for every event you 
may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport 
you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, 
your journey made easy.

TORBAY
Buses

Your local journey made easy

Your local journey made easy



Foxhole, Marldon & Sainsbury’s
via Foxhole Road shops | Marldon Road | Windmill Road (Shorton) 
Oldway Road | Colley End Road

...Did you
  know?

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Our vehicles are modern Euro 6 low emission 

We accept contactless payment & we have next stop 
audio visual displays onboard...  We have also improved 
driver standards & quality control whilst working in 
partnership with Torbay Council

working in 
partnership with

www.torbaybuses.co.ukCall 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy

Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)
Foxhole Road Shops

Marldon Road Post Office
Windmill Road Shorton

Oldway Road (Richmond Court)

Colley End Road The Greeby’s
Sainsbury’s (Brixham Road)

1005
1015
1017
1021
1027
1030
1035

1200
1210
1212
1216
1222
1225

SB3

Foxhole

Tweenaways

Shorton

SB3

Brixham
 Rd

Br
ix

ha
m

 R
d

Kings Ash Rd

Fernicom be Rd

Fo
xh

ol
e 

Rd

M
arldon Rd

Dolphin Court Rd
Windmill Rd

Albany Rd

Shorton Rd

Colley End Rd

Laura Gr

Ol
dw

ay
 R

d

So
ut

h�
el

d 
Rd

SB3

SB3

SB3

SB3

Risborough Area Community Bus
07941 963097 www.racb.co.uk

Princes & Monks Risborough, Longwick,

Bledlows, Kimbles and Speen

TORBAY
Buses


