

About us

We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always happy to assist, our aim is to 'Make your local journey easy'.

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage compartment. We can provide transport for every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, your journey made easy.

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy





Get in Touch

For more information on our bus services. private hire or any other enquiries,

...we'd love to hear from you!

Call 01803 88 33 11

- www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses
- www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses
- @Torbay buses



TORBAY Buses SB3

Your local journey made easy

Bus times for

Sainsbury's

Serving Foxhole & Marldon

Links Foxhole Road Shops, Marldon Road Post Office, Windmill Road, Shorton, Oldway Road (Richmond Court) Colley End Road, The Greeby's

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024



www.torbaybuses.co.uk





Foxhole, Marldon & Sainsbury's

via Foxhole Road shops | Marldon Road | Windmill Road (Shorton) Oldway Road | Colley End Road

Your local journey made easy

Thursdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1005	1200	
Foxhole Road Shops	1015	1210	
Marldon Road Post Office	1017	1212	
Windmill Road Shorton	1021	1216	
Oldway Road (Richmond Court)	1027	1222	
Colley End Road The Greeby's	1030	1225	
Sainsbury's (Brixham Road)	1035		

...Did you know?

Our vehicles are modern Euro 6 low emission

We accept contactless payment & we have next stop audio visual displays onboard... We have also improved driver standards & quality control whilst working in partnership with Torbay Council



working in partnership with COUNCIL

Call 01803 88 33 11

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

